Calendar Year |2015

FORMULA FEEDS

Date of Report: |

3/8/2023)|

FEED INGREDIENTS

Broiler Feed Complete ,
Broiler Feed Suppliments
Starter-Grower Complete ,

Starter-Grower Suppliment
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Layer-Breeder Complete 17,704.29
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Layer-Breeder Suppliment
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Turkey Feed Complete

Turkey Feed Suppliments 124.00
Beef Feed Complete ,
Beef Feed Suppliment ,

Dairy Feed Complete ,
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Dairy Feed Suppliments ,
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Swine Complete )

Swine Suppliment ,

Sheep Complete ,

Sheep Suppliment

Mineral and Vitamin Feeds 18,147.87
Horse Feeds )

Pet Foods 119,401.52

Fish Foods ,
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Miscellaneous Feeds ,

Grain Sorghum Products

Linseed and Flax Products

Alfalfa Products 1,530.36

Animal Products 127,975.99
Barley Products
Brewers Products 2,294.86

Citrus Products
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10,033.03
66,700.52

Cottonseed Products

Distillers Products

Fats and Oils 29,700.41

Lespedeza Products
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Maize Products 111,582.73

Marine Products
Milk Products
Mineral Products
Molasses Products
Oat Products

Peanut Products

Rice Products

Rye Products
Soybean Products
Vitamin Products
Wheat Products

Miscellaneous Products

3,226.25

32,207.06
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1,779.60

1,341.12
45,823.81

88,291.60
5,212.10

27,998.28
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158,752.60

Sum of All Formula Feeds

Sum of All Feed Ingredients

Total Feed Tonnage

579,673.60

716,506.84

1,296,180.44

All amounts are in Tons. This data is collected from quarterly feed tonnage reports.




